
उड़ीसा कɅ ġȣय ͪवæवͪवɮयालय, कोरापुट 
(कɅ ġȣय ͪवæवͪवɮयालय अͬधǓनयम 2009 के तहत èथाͪपत) 

Central University of Odisha, Koraput 
(Established Under the Central Universities Act, 2009) 

 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ODISHA, KORAPUT, SUNABEDA 
WEBSITE: www.cuo.ac.in 

Letter No-XXXX-106/2021/1068                       Date-28/01/2021 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 
 
In reference to Empanelment of contractors for supply of Goods and 
Services vide letter no.XXXIX-106/2020, dated 30.12.2020, it is notified that 
the last date for submission of expression of interest is extended up to 
18.02.2021 by 15.00 Hrs. The bids will be opened on 18.02.2021 by 15.00 
Hrs. 
 
                                                                                                         Sd/- 
                                                                                                  REGISTRAR 
 
 


